2018 PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

The following public holidays are the main public holidays in Australia.
Please be aware that there are additional public holidays that may occur in regional areas.

JANUARY
Monday, January 01, 2018
Friday, January 26, 2018

MARCH

Monday, March 05, 2018
Monday, March 12, 2018
Monday, March 12, 2018
Monday, March 12, 2018
Monday, March 12, 2018
Friday, March 30, 2018

Saturday, March 31, 2018

New Year's Day
Australia Day

All states & territories
All states & territories

Labour Day
Canberra Day

March public holiday
Eight Hours Day
Labour Day

Good Friday

Easter Saturday

WA

ACT

SA

Tas

Vic

All states & territories

ACT, NSW, NT, QLD, SA, Vic

APRIL
Sunday, April 01, 2018
Monday, April 02, 2018
Tuesday, April 03, 2018

Easter Sunday
Easter Monday
Easter Tuesday

ACT, NSW, QLD, Vic
All states & territories
Tas

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 ANZAC Day All states & territories
e ———————
MAY
Monday, May 07, 2018 May Day NT
Monday, May 07, 2018 Labour Day QLD
Monday, May 28, 2018 Reconciliation Day ACT
T —————
JUNE
Monday, June 04, 2018 Western Australia Day WA
Monday, June 11, 2018 Queen's Birthday ACT, NSW, NT, SA, Tas, Vic
e ee———
AUGUST
Monday, August 06, 2018 Picnic Day NT
e e e ———
SEPTEMBER
Monday, September 24, 2018 Queen's Birthday WA
TBA Friday before the AFL Grand Final Vic
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OCTOBER
Monday, October 01, 2018 Labour Day ACT, NSW, SA
Monday, October 01, 2018 Queen's Birthday QLD
e — ———
NOVEMBER
Monday, November 05, 2018 Recreation Day Tas
Tuesday, November 06, 2018 Melbourne Cup Vic
eSSBS S S RS SRSSa — ——
DECEMBER
Monday, December 24, 2018 Christmas Eve (7pm to midnight) NT, SA
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Christmas Day All states & territories
Wednesday, December 26, 2018 Boxing Day (Proclamation Day in SA)  All states & territories
Monday, December 31, 2018 New Year's Eve (7pm to midnight) NT, SA
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